PORM No. 892-ASSIGNMENT OF TRUST DEED BY BENEFICIARY		COPYRIGHT 1990 . STEVENS-NESS LAW PUBLISHING CO., PORTLAND, OR 87
76037 0252 Assignment of trust	2-14-94P03:17 RC	Vol. <u>m94</u> Page 4884
FOR VALUE RECEIVED	ATC 03	FICIARY'S SUCCESSOR IN INTEREST
that certain trust deed dated February	dersigned who is the be	neticiary or beneficiary's successor in interest und ted and delivered by Brian M. Woodard and
Sally A. Woodard, husband and	wife wife	ted and delivered by Brian M. Woodard and
Highland Community Duly	IC .	, granto
on February 4	Credit Union	is the beneficiary, recorde
ment/microtiba/peropriorkNo	A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A	kxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx
ment/microbion/merepriors.No	ty in said county description	the Mortgage Records ofKlamath
		to tonows.
SEE EXHIBIT "A" ATTACHED HEREIG	O AND MADE A DADT I	
		LEREOF
THIS INSTRUMENT BEING PE-DIC		
THIS INSTRUMENT BEING RE-RECO	ORDED TO ADD THE IN	ISTRUMENT NUMBER
hereby grants, assigns, transfers and sets over	to SC Funding	Comment of
hereinafter cal	led assignee, and assignee	Corporation e's heirs, personal representatives, successors and together with the poten
herein described as and	under said trust deed.	e's heirs, personal representatives, successors and together with the notes, moneys and obligations hts and benefits wheteenergy and obligations
inder said trust deed.	erest thereon, and all rig	hts and benefits whatsoever accound
The undersigned hereby covenants to	and with as it is	that the undersigned is the beneficiary or bene-
iciary's successor in interest under said trus	t deed and is the ourse	that the undersigned is the beneficiary or bene- and holder of the beneficial interest therein and her obligation secured thereby
as the right to sell, transfer and assign the	same, and the note or of	and holder of the beneficial interest therein and her obligation secured thereby, and that there is not less than \$ 58,000,00
hereon from February 4	d trust deed the sum of	her obligation secured thereby, and that there is not less than \$.58,000,00 with interest
IN WITNESS WHERFOF the	lever the context hereof	so requires the singular includes the elevent
		generation and a the plural.
ation, it has caused its name to be signed and	gned has hereunto execu 1 its seal affixed by an of	ted this document; if the undersigned is a corpo-
ation, it has caused its name to be signed and rder of its board of directors.	gned has hereunto execu I its seal affixed by an of	so requires the singular includes the plural. ted this document; if the undersigned is a corpo- licer or other person duly authorized to do so by
ation, it has caused its name to be signed and der of its board of directors.	l its seal affixed by an of	ficer or other person duly authorized to do so by
rder of its board of directors.	l its seal affixed by an of	ted this document; if the undersigned is a corpo- ficer or other person duly authorized to do so by CHETCO FEDERAL CREDIT UNION
ation, it has caused its name to be signed and rder of its board of directors. ATED: February 4	t its seal affixed by an of URL	CHETCO FEDERAL CREDIT UNION
rder of its board of directors.	t its seal affixed by an of URL	ficer or other person duly authorized to do so by
der of its board of directors.	t its seal affixed by an of URL	CHETCO FEDERAL CREDIT UNION
der of its board of directors. ATED: February 4, 19.94	t its seal affixed by an of	HETCO FEDERAL CREDIT UNION
der of its board of directors. ATED: February 4, 19.94. STATE OF OREGON	t its seal affixed by an of	CHETCO FEDERAL CREDIT UNION
der of its board of directors. ATED: February 4, 19.94 STATE OF OREGON This instrument	t its seal affixed by an of	CHETCO FEDERAL CREDIT UNION
ATED: February 4	t its seal affixed by an of L. R. Du L. County of <u>Curry</u> t was acknowledged befor	CHETCO FEDERAL CREDIT UNION
ATED: February 4	t its seal affixed by an of	Description of the undersigned is a corpo- licer or other person duly authorized to do so by CHETCO FEDERAL CREDIT UNION Description Descr
ATED: February 4	t its seal affixed by an of URA L. R. Du t, County of <u>Curry</u> was acknowledged befor was acknowledged befor	CHETCO FEDERAL CREDIT UNION
ATED: February 4	t its seal affixed by an of	CHETCO FEDERAL CREDIT UNION
ATED: February 4	t its seal affixed by an of	CHETCO FEDERAL CREDIT UNION
ATED: February 4	t its seal affixed by an of	LETCO FEDERAL CREDIT UNION
der of its board of directors. ATED: February 4	t its seal affixed by an of URL L. R. Du t was acknowledged befor was acknowledged befor al Credit Union	CHETCO FEDERAL CREDIT UNION
ATED: February 4	t its seal affixed by an of	CHETCO FEDERAL CREDIT UNION
ATED: February 4	t its seal affixed by an of URL L. R. Du t was acknowledged befor was acknowledged befor al Credit Union	A Staces Modern President in the undersigned is a corpo- licer or other person duly authorized to do so by  CHETCO FEDERAL CREDIT UNION
ATED: February 4	t its seal affixed by an of URL L. R. Du t was acknowledged befor was acknowledged befor al Credit Union	Status       In the undersigned is a corpo- licer or other person duly authorized to do so by         CHETCO FEDERAL CREDIT UNION         Image: Construction of the second seco
ATED: February 4	t its seal affixed by an of URL L. R. Du t was acknowledged befor was acknowledged befor al Credit Union	State       Notary Public for Oregon         State       Notary Public for Oregon         State       State         State       Stat
ATED: February 4	t its seal affixed by an of URL L. R. Du t was acknowledged befor was acknowledged befor al Credit Union	State       Notary Public for Oregon         State       Notary         Notary       Notary         Notary       Notary         Notary<
ATED: February 4	t its seal affixed by an of URL L. R. Du t was acknowledged befor was acknowledged befor al Credit Union	State of the person duly authorized to do so by         CHETCO FEDERAL CREDIT UNION         Chernel Comparison duly authorized to do so by         CHETCO FEDERAL CREDIT UNION         Chernel Comparison duly authorized to do so by         Chernel Crederal CREDIT UNION         Chernel Comparison duly authorized to do so by         Chernel Crederal CREDIT UNION         Chernel Crederal Credera Credera Crederal Crederal Crederal Crederal Crederal C
ATED: February 4	t its seal affixed by an of URA L. R. Du L. R. Du was acknowledged befor was acknowledged befor al Credit Union My commissi	State of the person duly authorized to do so by         CHETCO FEDERAL CREDIT UNION         Chemical Credit UNION         State Credit UNION
ATED: February 4	t its seal affixed by an of	State       Notary Public for Oregon         State       Notary Public for Oregon         State       State         State       Stat
ATED: February 4	(DON'T USE THIS SFACE: RESERVED FOR RECORDING LABLE IN COUNTIES	State       Notary Public for Oregon         K       State         Notary Public for Oregon         STATE OF OREGON,         State
ATED: February 4	t its seal affixed by an of	STATE OF OREGON, STATE OF OREGON, County of STATE OF OREGON, County of County
ATED: February 4	(DON'T USE THIS SFACE: RESERVED FOR RECORDING LABLE IN COUNTIES	STATE OF OREGON, STATE OF OREGON, STATE OF OREGON, STATE OF OREGON, State of the million of
ATED: February 4	(DON'T USE THIS SFACE: RESERVED FOR RECORDING LABLE IN COUNTIES	STATE OF OREGON, STATE OF OREGON, County of STATE OF OREGON, County of County
ATED: February 4	(DON'T USE THIS SFACE: RESERVED FOR RECORDING LABLE IN COUNTIES	STATE OF OREGON, STATE OF OREGON, STATE OF OREGON, STATE OF OREGON, State of the million of
ATED: February 4	(DON'T USE THIS SFACE: RESERVED FOR RECORDING LABLE IN COUNTIES	STATE OF OREGON, STATE OF OREGON, STATE OF OREGON, STATE OF OREGON, State of the million of

EXHIBIT "A"

 $13644 \\ 4885$ 

A parcel of land situated in the N 1/2 N 1/2 SW 1/4 SW 1/4 of Section 8, Township 39 South, Range 8 East of the Willamette Meridian, in the County of Klamath, State of Oregon, more particularly described as follows:

Beginning at the Northwest corner of said parcel from which the intersection of the North line of the N 1/2 N 1/2 SW 1/4 SW 1/4 Section 8 with the Easterly right of way line of Round Lake Road bears Westerly 735.00 feet along the North line of the N 1/2 N 1/2 SW 1/4 SW 1/4 Section 8; thence Easterly along the North line of the N 1/2 N 1/2 SW 1/4 SW 1/4 Section 8; thence Easterly along the North line of the N 1/2 N 1/2 SW 1/4 SW 1/4 Section 8 to the SW 1/16 corner of Section 8; thence Southerly along the East line of the N 1/2 SW 1/4 SW 1/4 Section 8 to a point at the intersection with the South line of the N 1/2 N 1/2 SW 1/4 SW 1/4 Section 8; thence Westerly along said South line to a point at the intersection with a line originating at the Northwest corner of this parcel that runs Southerly and parallel to the West section line of Section 8 to the point of beginning.

TOGETHER WITH a non-exclusive casement for ingress and egress over and across a 30 foot strip lying South of and running parallel to the North line of the N 1/2 N 1/2 SW 1/4 SW 1/4 Section 8 from the Northwest corner of the above described parcel to the intersection with the Easterly line of Road Lake Road, recorded October 31, 1979 in Book M-79 at Page 25761.

CODE 21 MAP 3908-8CO TL 100

Filed for	or record at reque	st ofAspen Title co	the 14th day	
of	Feb	A.D., 1994 at3:17	o'clockP_M., and duly recorded in VolM94,	
		of <u>Mortgages</u>	on Page <u>4884</u>	
FEE	\$15.00	CONHISSIONESS.	Evelyn Biehn County Clerk By <u>Countine Mullimature</u>	
19 - 1 - 19 - 19 - 19 - 19 - 19 - 19 -	1. 1 m 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1.		NDEXED	
		Salar OF Care of		•
		The second state		

## STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss

## STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss.

Filed for	record at request of	Aspen	Title Co	the	2nd	
of	<u>May</u> A.D., 19 _	94 at 9:43	o'clock A_M., a	ind duly recorded in		day
	of	Mortgages	on Page	13643		······································
FEE	\$10.00		Evelyn Biehn By Oau	· County Cle	rk	